5,9 kgIK08 IP66
Europhane is constantly developing and improving its products. For this reason, all product descriptions in this brochure
are intended as a general guide, and we may change specifications time to time in the interest of product development,
without prior notification or public announcement. All descriptions in this publication present only general particulars of
the goods to which they refer and shall not form part of any contract. Data in this guide has been obtained in controlled
experimental conditions. However, Europhane cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET, 2019 AUGUST

experimental conditions. However, Europhane cannot accept any liability arising from the reliance on such data.
TECHNICAL DATASHEET, 2019 AUGUST
Ordering guide
33
Nom produit Nombre de
LEDs
Couleur de
température /
IRC
Optiques Electronique Electrique Photocell Montage Précâblage Finitions CLO
Product
name
Number of
LEDs
Color
temperature /
CRI
Optics Electronic Electrical Photocell Mounting type Precabling Finish CLO
CLO - Constant Flux Over Lifetime
RXXXX Peinture RAL au choix - RAL Coating to be defined
RAL 7047 
WXXM - Précâblage XXm - Pre-cabling XX m
MTP - Manchon Ø60 en top de mât (Précisé uniquement pour la version précâblée) - Post-top Spigot Ø60  (precised only for pre-wired version)
RF - Gestion d'éclairage en radio-fréquence - Lighting Management via Radio Frequency
PM - Mini cellule photoélectrique intégrée - Embedded Mini Photocell
BPX-XX Réduction autonome de la puissance sur demande - Power Reduction On Demand
/ - Pas de bipuissance, à 100% - No Bipower 100%
HFX - Progrmmation DALI - DALI Programming
CAM - Camera
NR - Route étroite - Narrow Beam Road 
WR - Route large - Wide Beam Road 
WS - Rue large - Wide Beam Street 
NST - Faisceau étroit asymétrique pour route - Asymmetrical Narrow Beam / Road
PCR - Passage piétons droite - Pedestrian crossing right
PCL - Passage piétons gauche - Pedestrian crossing left
730 - CCT 3000K CRI>70
740 - CCT 4000K CRI>70 
12L35 - 12 LED 350 mA 
12L50 - 12 LED 500 mA 
12L70 - 12 LED 700 mA 
12L90 - 12 LED 900 mA 
24L35 - 24 LED 350 mA 
24L50 - 24 LED 500 mA 
24L70 - 24 LED 700 mA 
36L35 - 36 LED 350 mA 
36L50 - 36 LED 500 mA 
36L70 - 36 LED 700 mA 
RES369 
 Standard
MLE - Montage en latéral, manchon Ø60 mm (Précisé uniquement pour la version précâblée) -  Side-Mounting Spigot Ø60 mm (precised only for pre-wired version)
W6M - Précâblage 6m - Pre-cabling 6 m
BP - Réduction autonome de la puissance à 40 % du flux lumineux sur 7 heures (programmation fixe) - Bi-Power 7hrs @ 40% (Fixed) 
CL1 - Classe électrique I - Electrical Class I
CL2 - Classe électrique II - Electrical Class II 
M60 - Manchon Ø60 mm en top de mât ou latéral - Post-top or Side-Mounting Spigot Ø60 mm 
W10M - Précâblage 10m - Pre-cabling 10 m
W8M - Précâblage 8m - Pre-cabling 8 m